3670 300A Yu# - —Fhk (CEf£R
CONTROL & SEAT (CE SPECS)

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

R EmES EIEREZE Y] E%| Z <t W A 5 #% B =
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty |DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5229 3001 000 |7°F% vk BRACKET 1

2 | K712 0110 020 [F& Lk BOLT 8 [M10x20HE

3 | 5229 3021 000 [Lin'— LEVER 1

4 | 5229 3028 000 [Ln'— LEVER 1

5 | 5229 3031 000 |tV PIN 1

6 | K710 0108 020 [Fi Lk BOLT 7 |M8x20(7T)

7 | A650 0100 600 |5')—A=97 Il NIPLLE, GREASE | 3 |A-Mé6

8 | 5229 3035 000 |£"v PIN 2

9 | 5229 3036 000 [271)u% SPRING 4

10 | 0350 0161 030 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 |[10x30x3.2

11 | 5229 3038 000 [ JLb BOLT 2

12 | 3627 3318 100 |Yu4ik =) JOINT 2

13 | 3664 3076 000 |o4k —) JOINT 2

14 | 5229 3039 000 |[7°L—F PLATE 2

15 | F301 0110 000 |F+yb NUT 4 [M10

16 | A301 0110 003 [+yb NUT 2 |M10(3%@)

17 | A301 2110 003 [+yb NUT 2 |M10L(3%&)

18 | 3664 3066 000 |54} 7—A ARM 2

19 | K814 0108 030 |Fik'JLb BOLT 2 |M8x30(8T)

20 | 3664 3071 000 [N'47 PIPE 2

21 | F301 0108 000 |[F+yb NUT 6 |M8

22 | 5229 3045 000 |7'L—F PLATE 1

23 | 3533 1165 000 |4')y7° GRIP 1

24 | 5229 3049 000 |ty PIN 1

25 | 3205 3105 000 |74 SPRING 1
S25A —38— 09/09/11



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


